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Phone : 0487 2438011
             0487 2438106
             9447991484
Fax     : 0487 2370019
Email : ce@kau.in,
             hqracade@kau.in
Website : www.kau.in

KERALA  AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY
Main Campus, KAU P.O., Vellanikkara, Thrissur - 680 656, Kerala

                                                                                                                                     

  No.Aca  d  /  E  /  201  7  /101/  11701     
                                  NOTIFICATION  

Sub:-   KAU - Academic –  Granting of grace marks for excellence in sports, games, NCC 
activities, university arts events to the students – awarding of grace marks  to B.Sc. 
Forestry students – Notification issued-reg

Ref:-   1) Order No.Acad/B2/2017/101/40120 dated 20/08/2018 of the Director 
    (Academic & PG Studies), Vellanikkara.
2)  Order No.Acad/A3/2019/101/6328  dated 08/08/2019 & 22/08/2019  of the Joint

                  Registrar (Academic) . 
3) Result Notification No’s Acad/E/2018/101/11701 dated 24/10/2019 , 
    .                                              

                                                                    *********                                  
As per the reference cited 1st, grace marks for excellence in sports, games & NCC activities to

the  students  were  granted  for  their  corresponding  semesters  in  which  the  students  secured  their
achievements.  As per the reference cited 2nd, sanction was accorded for awarding 1%  grace marks to
the following students of B.Sc. Forestry as detailed below:-
Sl.
No.

Admission No. 
of the Student

Name of the Student Semester Eligible 
for Grace Mark

Percentage of grace marks 
sanctioned on the total marks
(Both Theory & Practical )  

 1 2016-47-003 Mr Sajith Siril 6 1%

2 2016-47-004 Ms Merin P Menachery 6 1%

3 2016-47-005 Ms Sumayyabi P V 6 1%

4 2016-47-006 Ms Surabhi Lukose 6 1%

5 2016-47-007 Ms Francis Scaria 6 1%

6 2016-47-009 Ms Aiswarya Lakshmi A R 6 1%

7 2016-47-013 Ms Raji J Mohan 6 1%

8 2016-47-014 Mr Nibin Antony K 6 1%

9 2016-47-015 Ms Jincy Justin J K 6 1%

10 2016-47-019 Ms Priya Titus 6 1%

11 2016-47-024 Ms Ajin Reji 6 1%

12 2016-47-025 Ms Arunima J 6 1%

13 2016-47-027 Mr Bharath M R 6 1%

14 2016-47-028 Ms Gowri C B 6 1%

15 2016-47-029 Ms Thasni N 6 1%

16 2016-47-030 Mr Shalvin Francis 6 1%

In the instance, the modified results of the above students,  after awarding the grace marks of
1% of maximum marks (both theory & practical)  in the course catalogues in the above mentioned
semesters  are notified  herewith.   The  result  notification  vide  reference  cited  3rd  of  the  above
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mentioned semesters for the aforesaid students is modified to this effect.

Tabulated statement of  marks & grade report are appended herewith.  As per Academic
Handbook, Appendix XI, Clause 10, this grace mark shall not be considered for the purpose
of ranking or any academic purposes.

                                        
                                                                                                          Dr. A. Sakeer Husain

Controller of Examinations

To
The Dean, College of Forestry.

Copy to: Academic Officer, College of Forestry
Steno to Director of Education/Section officer (Acad-A)
Stock file/Spare
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Forestry Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Forestry, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 6

Course : Fbti 3208-Forest Biotechnology Credit : 2+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of

Student

Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Grace

Marks

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Grace

Marks

Total

(100)

GP Attendanc

e %

Remarks

3 2016-47-003 Sajitha Siril 20.30 8.75 43.00 1 73.05# 13.60 14.75 9.00 54.50 1 92.85# 7.96 81.00 Pass

4 2016-47-004 Merin P.

Menachery

20.00 8.50 35.00 1 64.50# 8.65 14.75 8.50 48.00 1 80.90# 6.99 75.00 Pass

5 2016-47-005 Sumayyabi P.V 22.25 9.00 36.50 1 68.75# 13.15 14.75 8.50 47.50 1 84.90# 7.41 75.00 Pass

6 2016-47-006 Surabhi Lukose 23.00 9.50 33.50 1 67.00# 13.20 14.50 8.50 48.00 1 85.20# 7.30 83.00 Pass

7 2016-47-007 Francis Scaria 18.25 9.75 32.50 1 61.50# 8.65 14.00 8.50 48.65 1 80.80# 6.79 75.00 Pass

9 2016-47-009 Aiswaryalaksh

mi A.R

30.35 9.25 36.50 1 77.10# 13.20 14.25 9.25 51.75 1 89.45# 8.12 83.00 Pass

13 2016-47-013 Raji J Mohan 28.40 8.25 44.00 1 81.65# 13.60 14.50 9.25 54.00 1 92.35# 8.52 81.00 Pass

14 2016-47-014 Nibin Antony K 35.25 8.25 32.50 1 77.00# 11.50 14.25 9.25 55.50 1 91.50# 8.18 82.00 Pass

15 2016-47-015 Jincy Justin J.K 38.00 8.75 37.00 1 84.75# 13.95 14.90 9.50 57.25 1 96.60# 8.87 86.00 Pass

19 2016-47-019 Priya Titus 32.80 8.25 35.50 1 77.55# 13.60 14.75 9.25 56.50 1 95.10# 8.34 81.00 Pass

24 2016-47-024 Ajin Reji 21.30 8.00 38.50 1 68.80# 11.85 14.00 8.25 46.60 1 81.70# 7.31 78.00 Pass

25 2016-47-025 Arunima J 27.60 9.90 35.00 1 73.50# 12.65 14.75 8.25 53.00 1 89.65# 7.88 75.00 Pass

27 2016-47-027 Bharath M.R 28.00 5.00 30.50 1 64.50# 10.65 10.00 8.50 44.70 1 74.85# 6.79 75.00 Pass

28 2016-47-028 Gowri C.B 25.25 8.50 33.50 1 68.25# 11.20 10.00 8.75 50.25 1 81.20# 7.25 83.00 Pass

29 2016-47-029 Thasni N 32.55 8.50 40.00 1 82.05# 12.85 14.75 8.75 53.45 1 90.80# 8.49 78.00 Pass

30 2016-47-030 Shalvin Francis 20.25 8.25 35.50 1 65.00# 8.65 12.00 8.75 47.55 1 77.95# 6.93 75.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations

# - including Grace Mark

October 31, 2019, 1:03 pm Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Forestry Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Forestry, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 6

Course : Bass 3215-Forestry Extension Credit : 1+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of

Student

Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Grace

Marks

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Grace

Marks

Total

(100)

GP Attendanc

e %

Remarks

3 2016-47-003 Sajitha Siril 35.00 9.50 42.00 1 87.50# 14.00 14.00 9.00 53.50 1 91.50# 8.95 93.75 Pass

4 2016-47-004 Merin P.

Menachery

34.25 9.00 42.50 1 86.75# 13.00 14.00 9.00 48.50 1 85.50# 8.61 87.50 Pass

5 2016-47-005 Sumayyabi P.V 36.00 9.50 43.00 1 89.50# 13.00 14.00 9.00 53.50 1 90.50# 9.00 75.00 Pass

6 2016-47-006 Surabhi Lukose 38.25 9.75 44.50 1 93.50# 14.00 14.00 9.50 53.00 1 91.50# 9.25 93.75 Pass

9 2016-47-009 Aiswaryalaksh

mi A.R

35.50 9.00 40.00 1 85.50# 13.00 14.00 8.50 54.00 1 90.50# 8.80 93.75 Pass

13 2016-47-013 Raji J Mohan 35.25 9.00 38.50 1 83.75# 13.00 14.00 9.00 53.50 1 90.50# 8.71 93.75 Pass

14 2016-47-014 Nibin Antony K 35.00 7.50 35.00 1 78.50# 12.00 14.00 9.50 51.00 1 87.50# 8.30 75.00 Pass

15 2016-47-015 Jincy Justin J.K 35.00 7.50 37.00 1 80.50# 13.00 14.00 9.50 54.00 1 91.50# 8.60 87.50 Pass

19 2016-47-019 Priya Titus 33.50 9.75 43.00 1 87.25# 14.00 14.00 9.00 53.50 1 91.50# 8.93 93.75 Pass

24 2016-47-024 Ajin Reji 38.00 9.50 37.00 1 85.50# 14.00 14.00 9.00 53.00 1 91.00# 8.82 81.25 Pass

25 2016-47-025 Arunima J 37.75 7.50 38.50 1 84.75# 14.00 14.00 9.00 54.00 1 92.00# 8.83 100.00 Pass

27 2016-47-027 Bharath M.R 37.50 9.50 36.50 1 84.50# 13.00 14.00 9.00 53.50 1 90.50# 8.75 100.00 Pass

28 2016-47-028 Gowri C.B 36.75 7.50 36.50 1 81.75# 14.00 14.00 9.00 53.00 1 91.00# 8.63 100.00 Pass

29 2016-47-029 Thasni N 28.50 7.50 37.00 1 74.00# 14.00 14.00 9.00 53.00 1 91.00# 8.25 87.50 Pass

30 2016-47-030 Shalvin Francis 30.50 9.50 31.00 1 72.00# 14.00 14.00 9.00 50.00 1 88.00# 8.00 93.75 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations

# - including Grace Mark

October 31, 2019, 12:55 pm Page 1 of 1
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Forestry Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Forestry, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 6

Course : Foel 3204-Mass Multiplication Through Tissue Culture - II Credit : 0+5

 Practical

Sl No Admission No Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Viva (10) Final (60) Grace

Marks

Total (100) GP Attendance % Remarks

3 2016-47-014 Nibin Antony K 14.50 14.75 9.25 56.00 1 95.50# 9.55 75.00 Pass

5 2016-47-030 Shalvin Francis 14.50 14.75 9.00 53.00 1 92.25# 9.22 95.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

October 31, 2019, 1:04 pm Page 1 of 1
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Forestry Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Forestry, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 6

Course : Foel 3205-Mass Production and Marketing of Quality Planting Materials - II Credit : 0+5

 Practical

Sl No Admission No Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Viva (10) Final (60) Grace

Marks

Total (100) GP Attendance % Remarks

1 2016-47-005 Sumayyabi P.V 14.50 14.00 9.20 56.50 1 95.20# 9.52 95.00 Pass

2 2016-47-006 Surabhi Lukose 14.50 14.50 9.10 57.50 1 96.60# 9.66 100.00 Pass

3 2016-47-007 Francis Scaria 15.00 14.50 9.50 57.50 1 97.50# 9.75 100.00 Pass

4 2016-47-019 Priya Titus 14.50 14.00 9.00 56.50 1 95.00# 9.50 98.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations

# - including Grace Mark

October 31, 2019, 1:05 pm Page 1 of 1
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Forestry Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Forestry, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 6

Course : Foel 3206-Natural Resource Monitoring and Mapping via Remote Sensing and GIS - II Credit : 0+5

 Practical

Sl No Admission No Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Viva (10) Final (60) Grace

Marks

Total (100) GP Attendance % Remarks

1 2016-47-004 Merin P. Menachery 14.20 14.30 9.10 47.00 1 85.60# 8.56 98.00 Pass

5 2016-47-029 Thasni N 14.10 14.30 9.20 47.00 1 85.60# 8.56 98.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations

# - including Grace Mark

October 31, 2019, 1:06 pm Page 1 of 1
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Forestry Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Forestry, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 6

Course : Foel 3207-Production and Marketing of High Value Forest Produce - II Credit : 0+5

 Practical

Sl No Admission No Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Viva (10) Final (60) Grace

Marks

Total (100) GP Attendance % Remarks

2 2016-47-013 Raji J Mohan 14.00 15.00 9.00 55.00 1 94.00# 9.40 95.00 Pass

4 2016-47-024 Ajin Reji 15.00 14.00 9.00 53.00 1 92.00# 9.20 95.00 Pass

5 2016-47-027 Bharath M.R 14.00 14.00 8.50 53.50 1 91.00# 9.10 95.00 Pass

6 2016-47-028 Gowri C.B 14.00 15.00 8.00 55.00 1 93.00# 9.30 95.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

October 31, 2019, 1:07 pm Page 1 of 1
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Forestry Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Forestry, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 6

Course : Foel 3209-DNA Fingerprinting - A Tool for Wild Animal Forensic/Individualisation and Conservation Genetics - IICredit : 0+5

 Practical

Sl No Admission No Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Viva (10) Final (60) Grace

Marks

Total (100) GP Attendance % Remarks

1 2016-47-003 Sajitha Siril 14.00 14.00 9.00 58.00 1 96.00# 9.60 95.00 Pass

3 2016-47-009 Aiswaryalakshmi

A.R

14.00 14.00 9.00 58.00 1 96.00# 9.60 90.00 Pass

5 2016-47-015 Jincy Justin J.K 14.00 14.00 9.00 58.00 1 96.00# 9.60 95.00 Pass

8 2016-47-025 Arunima J 14.00 14.00 9.00 58.00 1 96.00# 9.60 90.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

October 31, 2019, 1:07 pm Page 1 of 1
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Forestry Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Forestry, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 6

Course : Fopu 3205-Logging and Ergonomics Credit : 1+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of

Student

Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Grace

Marks

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Grace

Marks

Total

(100)

GP Attendanc

e %

Remarks

3 2016-47-003 Sajitha Siril 34.00 10.00 30.00 1 75.00# 15.00 15.00 9.00 57.50 1 97.50# 8.62 92.00 Pass

4 2016-47-004 Merin P.

Menachery

31.50 9.00 29.50 1 71.00# 15.00 15.00 8.00 52.50 1 91.50# 8.12 96.00 Pass

5 2016-47-005 Sumayyabi P.V 36.00 9.00 30.00 1 76.00# 14.00 15.00 8.00 53.00 1 91.00# 8.35 76.00 Pass

6 2016-47-006 Surabhi Lukose 33.00 10.00 37.50 1 81.50# 15.00 15.00 8.50 55.00 1 94.50# 8.80 96.00 Pass

7 2016-47-007 Francis Scaria 33.00 10.00 31.50 1 75.50# 15.00 15.00 8.50 53.50 1 93.00# 8.42 88.00 Pass

9 2016-47-009 Aiswaryalaksh

mi A.R

38.50 9.00 37.50 1 86.00# 15.00 15.00 8.50 57.00 1 96.50# 9.12 84.00 Pass

13 2016-47-013 Raji J Mohan 32.50 10.00 35.00 1 78.50# 15.00 15.00 8.00 53.50 1 92.50# 8.55 92.00 Pass

14 2016-47-014 Nibin Antony K 30.00 7.00 26.00 1 64.00# 13.00 14.00 8.50 51.00 1 87.50# 7.57 75.00 Pass

15 2016-47-015 Jincy Justin J.K 38.50 10.00 36.50 1 86.00# 15.00 15.00 9.00 57.00 1 97.00# 9.15 92.00 Pass

19 2016-47-019 Priya Titus 33.00 10.00 33.50 1 77.50# 15.00 15.00 9.50 54.50 1 95.00# 8.62 92.00 Pass

24 2016-47-024 Ajin Reji 33.00 10.00 31.00 1 75.00# 15.00 15.00 8.50 52.00 1 91.50# 8.32 100.00 Pass

25 2016-47-025 Arunima J 32.00 9.00 37.00 1 79.00# 15.00 15.00 8.50 56.00 1 95.50# 8.72 75.00 Pass

27 2016-47-027 Bharath M.R 32.00 8.00 31.00 1 72.00# 15.00 15.00 8.00 54.50 1 93.50# 8.27 84.00 Pass

28 2016-47-028 Gowri C.B 33.00 10.00 32.50 1 76.50# 15.00 15.00 9.00 55.50 1 95.50# 8.60 92.00 Pass

29 2016-47-029 Thasni N 37.00 10.00 35.50 1 83.50# 15.00 15.00 8.00 53.00 1 92.00# 8.77 80.00 Pass

30 2016-47-030 Shalvin Francis 33.00 9.00 29.00 1 72.00# 15.00 15.00 8.00 52.50 1 91.50# 8.17 88.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations

# - including Grace Mark

October 31, 2019, 1:12 pm Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Forestry Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Forestry, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 6

Course : Narm 3209-Forest Policy and Law Credit : 2+0

 Theory

Sl No Admission No Name of Student Mid (40) Assignment

(10)

Final (50) Grace

Marks

Total (100) GP Attendance % Remarks

3 2016-47-003 Sajitha Siril 33.25 8.50 32.00 1 74.75# 7.47 88.46 Pass

4 2016-47-004 Merin P. Menachery 33.10 8.80 26.50 1 69.40# 6.94 84.62 Pass

5 2016-47-005 Sumayyabi P.V 32.10 8.30 30.00 1 71.40# 7.14 80.77 Pass

6 2016-47-006 Surabhi Lukose 32.85 8.50 32.00 1 74.35# 7.43 84.62 Pass

7 2016-47-007 Francis Scaria 21.25 8.60 19.00 1 49.85# 4.98* 84.65 Fail

9 2016-47-009 Aiswaryalakshmi

A.R

39.50 9.10 32.50 1 82.10# 8.21 80.77 Pass

13 2016-47-013 Raji J Mohan 35.75 8.40 31.50 1 76.65# 7.66 92.31 Pass

14 2016-47-014 Nibin Antony K 36.70 8.70 26.50 1 72.90# 7.29 76.92 Pass

15 2016-47-015 Jincy Justin J.K 37.00 9.00 33.50 1 80.50# 8.05 88.46 Pass

19 2016-47-019 Priya Titus 33.75 8.40 34.00 1 77.15# 7.71 76.92 Pass

24 2016-47-024 Ajin Reji 29.60 8.00 30.00 1 68.60# 6.86 100.00 Pass

25 2016-47-025 Arunima J 33.20 8.80 32.00 1 75.00# 7.50 80.77 Pass

27 2016-47-027 Bharath M.R 30.10 8.10 30.00 1 69.20# 6.92 88.46 Pass

28 2016-47-028 Gowri C.B 30.80 8.40 26.50 1 66.70# 6.67 96.15 Pass

29 2016-47-029 Thasni N 39.45 8.80 32.50 1 81.75# 8.17 84.62 Pass

30 2016-47-030 Shalvin Francis 28.00 8.40 31.50 1 68.90# 6.89 88.46 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations

# - including Grace Mark

October 31, 2019, 1:17 pm Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Forestry Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Forestry, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 6

Course : Narm 3210-Geomatics Credit : 1+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of

Student

Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Grace

Marks

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Grace

Marks

Total

(100)

GP Attendanc

e %

Remarks

3 2016-47-003 Sajitha Siril 35.50 7.00 37.00 1 80.50# 15.00 15.00 10.00 42.00 1 83.00# 8.17 97.00 Pass

4 2016-47-004 Merin P.

Menachery

26.50 10.00 31.00 1 68.50# 14.00 15.00 10.00 55.00 1 95.00# 8.17 75.00 Pass

5 2016-47-005 Sumayyabi P.V 23.50 10.00 44.00 1 78.50# 14.00 15.00 10.00 55.00 1 95.00# 8.67 81.00 Pass

6 2016-47-006 Surabhi Lukose 28.50 10.00 31.00 1 70.50# 15.00 15.00 10.00 55.00 1 96.00# 8.32 91.00 Pass

7 2016-47-007 Francis Scaria 29.00 8.00 33.00 1 71.00# 15.00 15.00 10.00 48.00 1 89.00# 8.00 81.00 Pass

9 2016-47-009 Aiswaryalaksh

mi A.R

35.50 8.00 40.00 1 84.50# 15.00 15.00 10.00 48.00 1 89.00# 8.67 84.00 Pass

13 2016-47-013 Raji J Mohan 30.00 9.00 39.00 1 79.00# 14.00 15.00 10.00 54.00 1 94.00# 8.65 91.00 Pass

14 2016-47-014 Nibin Antony K 37.00 9.00 32.00 1 79.00# 15.00 15.00 10.00 54.00 1 95.00# 8.70 75.00 Pass

15 2016-47-015 Jincy Justin J.K 35.50 9.00 42.00 1 87.50# 14.00 15.00 10.00 54.00 1 94.00# 9.07 94.00 Pass

19 2016-47-019 Priya Titus 30.00 8.00 38.00 1 77.00# 15.00 15.00 10.00 48.00 1 89.00# 8.30 91.00 Pass

24 2016-47-024 Ajin Reji 26.50 8.00 38.00 1 73.50# 14.00 15.00 10.00 48.00 1 88.00# 8.07 81.00 Pass

25 2016-47-025 Arunima J 32.00 8.00 39.00 1 80.00# 14.00 15.00 10.00 48.00 1 88.00# 8.40 75.00 Pass

27 2016-47-027 Bharath M.R 27.00 8.00 36.00 1 72.00# 14.00 15.00 10.00 48.00 1 88.00# 8.00 81.00 Pass

28 2016-47-028 Gowri C.B 30.50 9.00 37.00 1 77.50# 14.00 15.00 10.00 54.00 1 94.00# 8.57 94.00 Pass

29 2016-47-029 Thasni N 33.50 9.00 34.00 1 77.50# 14.00 15.00 10.00 54.00 1 94.00# 8.57 88.00 Pass

30 2016-47-030 Shalvin Francis 23.00 9.00 32.00 1 65.00# 14.00 15.00 9.00 54.00 1 93.00# 7.90 75.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations

# - including Grace Mark

October 31, 2019, 2:08 pm Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Forestry Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Forestry, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 6

Course : Narm 3211-Forest Inventory and Yield Prediction Credit : 1+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of

Student

Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Grace

Marks

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Grace

Marks

Total

(100)

GP Attendanc

e %

Remarks

3 2016-47-003 Sajitha Siril 40.00 9.00 43.00 1 93.00# 14.00 14.50 9.00 60.00 1 98.50# 9.57 95.00 Pass

4 2016-47-004 Merin P.

Menachery

33.00 9.00 35.00 1 78.00# 13.50 12.00 8.50 53.00 1 88.00# 8.30 100.00 Pass

5 2016-47-005 Sumayyabi P.V 38.00 9.00 42.00 1 90.00# 13.50 14.50 8.50 58.00 1 95.50# 9.27 90.00 Pass

6 2016-47-006 Surabhi Lukose 38.00 8.50 35.50 1 83.00# 14.00 14.50 7.50 60.00 1 97.00# 9.00 95.00 Pass

7 2016-47-007 Francis Scaria 38.00 8.50 28.50 1 76.00# 14.00 14.00 7.50 60.00 1 96.50# 8.62 90.00 Pass

9 2016-47-009 Aiswaryalaksh

mi A.R

39.00 8.00 35.00 1 83.00# 14.00 14.00 9.00 60.00 1 98.00# 9.05 95.00 Pass

13 2016-47-013 Raji J Mohan 39.00 8.50 30.00 1 78.50# 14.00 14.50 9.00 60.00 1 98.50# 8.85 95.00 Pass

14 2016-47-014 Nibin Antony K 37.00 5.00 28.50 1 71.50# 13.50 13.00 8.50 52.00 1 88.00# 7.97 75.00 Pass

15 2016-47-015 Jincy Justin J.K 39.00 9.00 41.50 1 90.50# 14.00 14.50 9.00 59.00 1 97.50# 9.40 90.00 Pass

19 2016-47-019 Priya Titus 35.00 8.50 41.50 1 86.00# 13.50 14.50 9.00 60.00 1 98.00# 9.20 80.00 Pass

24 2016-47-024 Ajin Reji 36.00 8.50 38.50 1 84.00# 13.50 14.00 9.00 55.00 1 92.50# 8.82 90.00 Pass

25 2016-47-025 Arunima J 40.00 8.50 44.00 1 93.50# 14.00 14.50 9.00 60.00 1 98.50# 9.60 80.00 Pass

27 2016-47-027 Bharath M.R 34.00 9.00 38.00 1 82.00# 12.50 12.00 8.00 60.00 1 93.50# 8.77 90.00 Pass

28 2016-47-028 Gowri C.B 36.00 8.50 39.50 1 85.00# 13.50 14.00 9.00 60.00 1 97.50# 9.12 100.00 Pass

29 2016-47-029 Thasni N 38.00 8.50 39.00 1 86.50# 14.00 14.00 9.00 60.00 1 98.00# 9.22 90.00 Pass

30 2016-47-030 Shalvin Francis 35.00 8.50 38.50 1 83.00# 14.00 14.00 9.00 53.00 1 91.00# 8.70 85.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations

# - including Grace Mark

October 31, 2019, 2:28 pm Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Forestry Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Forestry, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 6

Course : Safo 3211-Plantation Forestry Credit : 2+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of

Student

Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Grace

Marks

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Grace

Marks

Total

(100)

GP Attendanc

e %

Remarks

3 2016-47-003 Sajitha Siril 37.50 10.00 46.50 1 95.00# 14.50 14.50 9.00 56.50 1 95.50# 9.51 94.59 Pass

4 2016-47-004 Merin P.

Menachery

31.50 7.00 39.50 1 79.00# 12.00 12.50 8.00 50.00 1 83.50# 8.05 78.37 Pass

5 2016-47-005 Sumayyabi P.V 33.50 9.00 43.00 1 86.50# 13.00 14.50 7.50 51.50 1 87.50# 8.68 81.08 Pass

6 2016-47-006 Surabhi Lukose 35.50 8.50 40.00 1 85.00# 13.50 13.00 8.00 56.00 1 91.50# 8.71 91.89 Pass

7 2016-47-007 Francis Scaria 33.00 7.50 37.00 1 78.50# 12.50 11.50 7.50 54.00 1 86.50# 8.11 83.78 Pass

9 2016-47-009 Aiswaryalaksh

mi A.R

38.00 9.50 43.00 1 91.50# 14.50 13.50 8.50 56.00 1 93.50# 9.21 94.59 Pass

13 2016-47-013 Raji J Mohan 35.00 9.00 44.50 1 89.50# 14.00 14.00 7.50 48.00 1 84.50# 8.78 89.18 Pass

14 2016-47-014 Nibin Antony K 31.50 7.50 41.00 1 81.00# 13.50 13.00 7.00 48.50 1 83.00# 8.16 97.29 Pass

15 2016-47-015 Jincy Justin J.K 38.00 9.00 45.50 1 93.50# 15.00 14.50 8.50 57.00 1 96.00# 9.43 97.29 Pass

19 2016-47-019 Priya Titus 37.00 9.50 45.50 1 93.00# 14.00 13.00 8.00 53.00 1 89.00# 9.16 89.18 Pass

24 2016-47-024 Ajin Reji 36.00 9.00 42.50 1 88.50# 13.50 13.00 7.50 50.00 1 85.00# 8.73 83.78 Pass

25 2016-47-025 Arunima J 32.00 9.00 45.00 1 87.00# 12.50 13.00 7.00 53.50 1 87.00# 8.70 78.37 Pass

27 2016-47-027 Bharath M.R 35.00 8.50 42.00 1 86.50# 11.50 10.50 9.00 53.00 1 85.00# 8.60 75.67 Pass

28 2016-47-028 Gowri C.B 34.00 9.00 45.00 1 89.00# 13.50 12.00 8.00 54.50 1 89.00# 8.90 86.48 Pass

29 2016-47-029 Thasni N 36.00 7.50 43.50 1 88.00# 13.50 14.00 7.50 52.00 1 88.00# 8.80 83.78 Pass

30 2016-47-030 Shalvin Francis 33.50 7.00 42.00 1 83.50# 13.00 13.00 7.50 49.50 1 84.00# 8.36 81.08 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations

# - including Grace Mark

October 31, 2019, 2:33 pm Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Forestry Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Forestry, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 6

Course : Wild 3206-Fundamentals of Conservation Biology Credit : 1+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of

Student

Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Grace

Marks

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Grace

Marks

Total

(100)

GP Attendanc

e %

Remarks

3 2016-47-003 Sajitha Siril 38.50 10.00 44.50 1 94.00# 14.00 14.00 8.20 59.00 1 96.20# 9.51 93.00 Pass

4 2016-47-004 Merin P.

Menachery

37.50 10.00 40.50 1 89.00# 14.00 14.00 7.20 58.00 1 94.20# 9.16 87.00 Pass

5 2016-47-005 Sumayyabi P.V 39.00 10.00 44.00 1 94.00# 14.00 14.00 7.70 59.00 1 95.70# 9.48 93.00 Pass

6 2016-47-006 Surabhi Lukose 39.00 10.00 43.00 1 93.00# 14.00 14.00 8.80 57.00 1 94.80# 9.39 93.00 Pass

7 2016-47-007 Francis Scaria 37.50 10.00 31.50 1 80.00# 14.00 13.50 8.50 56.00 1 93.00# 8.65 87.00 Pass

9 2016-47-009 Aiswaryalaksh

mi A.R

39.00 10.00 40.50 1 90.50# 14.00 13.50 8.00 59.00 1 95.50# 9.30 87.00 Pass

13 2016-47-013 Raji J Mohan 39.00 10.00 38.50 1 88.50# 15.00 13.50 8.20 59.00 1 96.70# 9.26 100.00 Pass

14 2016-47-014 Nibin Antony K 35.50 10.00 33.50 1 80.00# 12.00 13.00 8.70 58.00 1 92.70# 8.63 75.00 Pass

15 2016-47-015 Jincy Justin J.K 38.50 10.00 40.00 1 89.50# 14.00 13.50 8.30 59.00 1 95.80# 9.26 87.00 Pass

19 2016-47-019 Priya Titus 39.00 10.00 43.50 1 93.50# 15.00 13.50 8.20 57.00 1 94.70# 9.41 100.00 Pass

24 2016-47-024 Ajin Reji 38.00 10.00 40.50 1 89.50# 14.00 13.00 7.50 59.00 1 94.50# 9.20 93.00 Pass

25 2016-47-025 Arunima J 37.00 10.00 39.00 1 87.00# 14.00 14.00 7.70 59.00 1 95.70# 9.13 87.00 Pass

27 2016-47-027 Bharath M.R 34.00 10.00 37.50 1 82.50# 15.00 13.00 8.20 57.00 1 94.20# 8.83 100.00 Pass

28 2016-47-028 Gowri C.B 36.50 10.00 40.00 1 87.50# 15.00 12.50 8.30 58.00 1 94.80# 9.11 100.00 Pass

29 2016-47-029 Thasni N 38.00 10.00 40.50 1 89.50# 14.00 13.50 7.80 59.00 1 95.30# 9.24 93.00 Pass

30 2016-47-030 Shalvin Francis 37.50 10.00 30.00 1 78.50# 14.00 13.50 8.00 57.00 1 93.50# 8.60 93.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations

# - including Grace Mark

October 31, 2019, 2:37 pm Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Forestry Admission year : 2016
Name of College/institute : College of Forestry, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 6

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Bass  
 3215

    Fbti   
3208

    Foel   
3204

    Foel   
3205

    Foel   
3206

    Foel   
3207

    Foel   
3209

    Fopu  
 3205

    Narm 
  3209

    Narm 
  3210

    Narm 
  3211

    Safo  
 3211

1 2016-47-001 Dilgith Surendran 7.81 5.81    9.20  7.57 5.98 6.85 7.85 8.08 
2 2016-47-002 Muhammed Fais 8.53 6.50 9.32     7.75 6.64 7.25 7.95 7.51 
3 2016-47-003 Sajitha Siril 8.95 # 7.96 #     9.60 # 8.62 # 7.47 # 8.17 # 9.57 # 9.51 #
4 2016-47-004 Merin P. Menachery 8.61 # 6.99 #   8.56 #   8.12 # 6.94 # 8.17 # 8.30 # 8.05 #
5 2016-47-005 Sumayyabi P.V 9.00 # 7.41 #  9.52 #    8.35 # 7.14 # 8.67 # 9.27 # 8.68 #
6 2016-47-006 Surabhi Lukose 9.25 # 7.30 #  9.66 #    8.80 # 7.43 # 8.32 # 9.00 # 8.71 #
7 2016-47-007 Francis Scaria 8.71 6.79 #  9.75 #    8.42 # 4.98* # 8.00 # 8.62 # 8.11 #
8 2016-47-008 Habeel Sahal 7.70 5.74     9.50 6.92 4.69* 7.57 7.52 7.25 
9 2016-47-009 Aiswaryalakshmi A.R 8.80 # 8.12 #     9.60 # 9.12 # 8.21 # 8.67 # 9.05 # 9.21 #

10 2016-47-010 Athira Ravi 8.83 7.72   8.47   7.65 7.00 8.65 9.22 8.66 
11 2016-47-011 Niranjana C 8.70 7.88     9.50 8.32 7.31 8.27 8.77 8.83 
12 2016-47-012 Firosh Raja 8.31 7.18 9.02     8.10 7.20 8.27 8.70 8.53 
13 2016-47-013 Raji J Mohan 8.71 # 8.52 #    9.40 #  8.55 # 7.66 # 8.65 # 8.85 # 8.78 #
14 2016-47-014 Nibin Antony K 8.30 # 8.18 # 9.55 #     7.57 # 7.29 # 8.70 # 7.97 # 8.16 #
15 2016-47-015 Jincy Justin J.K 8.60 # 8.87 #     9.60 # 9.15 # 8.05 # 9.07 # 9.40 # 9.43 #
16 2016-47-016 Revathy Reji 8.42 8.29     9.50 8.75 7.61 8.47 8.67 9.15 
17 2016-47-017 Abhin M Sunil 8.33 7.35     9.50 8.45 7.31 8.65 8.67 8.61 
18 2016-47-018 Sharique K 8.55 7.43   8.41   8.07 7.60 9.00 8.70 8.50 
19 2016-47-019 Priya Titus 8.93 # 8.34 #  9.50 #    8.62 # 7.71 # 8.30 # 9.20 # 9.16 #
20 2016-47-020 Neeraja T 8.22 7.28   8.39   8.25 7.26 8.22 9.07 8.85 
21 2016-47-021 Sneha V.V 8.50 7.04    9.20  8.30 7.43 7.47 8.62 8.91 
22 2016-47-022 Suhaib A.P 8.53 6.38  9.25    7.55 7.44 7.92 7.97 8.28 
23 2016-47-023 Fasilkhan Nageri 8.18 6.82  9.20    7.57 6.19 8.00 7.90 8.73 
24 2016-47-024 Ajin Reji 8.82 # 7.31 #    9.20 #  8.32 # 6.86 # 8.07 # 8.82 # 8.73 #
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Forestry Admission year : 2016
Name of College/institute : College of Forestry, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 6

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Bass  
 3215

    Fbti   
3208

    Foel   
3204

    Foel   
3205

    Foel   
3206

    Foel   
3207

    Foel   
3209

    Fopu  
 3205

    Narm 
  3209

    Narm 
  3210

    Narm 
  3211

    Safo  
 3211

25 2016-47-025 Arunima J 8.83 # 7.88 #     9.60 # 8.72 # 7.50 # 8.40 # 9.60 # 8.70 #
26 2016-47-026 Muhammed Bilal S 8.11 7.22 9.32     7.57 7.60 7.95 8.32 8.25 
27 2016-47-027 Bharath M.R 8.75 # 6.79 #    9.10 #  8.27 # 6.92 # 8.00 # 8.77 # 8.60 #
28 2016-47-028 Gowri C.B 8.63 # 7.25 #    9.30 #  8.60 # 6.67 # 8.57 # 9.12 # 8.90 #
29 2016-47-029 Thasni N 8.25 # 8.49 #   8.56 #   8.77 # 8.17 # 8.57 # 9.22 # 8.80 #
30 2016-47-030 Shalvin Francis 8.00 # 6.93 # 9.22 #     8.17 # 6.89 # 7.90 # 8.70 # 8.36 #
31 2016-47-031 Irene Elizabeth Andrews 8.51 8.32   8.48   8.50 7.90 9.20 9.05 9.28 
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Forestry Admission year : 2016
Name of College/institute : College of Forestry, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 6

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Wild   
3206

1 2016-47-001 Dilgith Surendran 7.86 
2 2016-47-002 Muhammed Fais 8.36 
3 2016-47-003 Sajitha Siril 9.51 #
4 2016-47-004 Merin P. Menachery 9.16 #
5 2016-47-005 Sumayyabi P.V 9.48 #
6 2016-47-006 Surabhi Lukose 9.39 #
7 2016-47-007 Francis Scaria 8.65 #
8 2016-47-008 Habeel Sahal 7.66 
9 2016-47-009 Aiswaryalakshmi A.R 9.30 #

10 2016-47-010 Athira Ravi 8.97 
11 2016-47-011 Niranjana C 9.21 
12 2016-47-012 Firosh Raja 9.19 
13 2016-47-013 Raji J Mohan 9.26 #
14 2016-47-014 Nibin Antony K 8.63 #
15 2016-47-015 Jincy Justin J.K 9.26 #
16 2016-47-016 Revathy Reji 9.10 
17 2016-47-017 Abhin M Sunil 9.22 
18 2016-47-018 Sharique K 9.13 
19 2016-47-019 Priya Titus 9.41 #
20 2016-47-020 Neeraja T 8.86 
21 2016-47-021 Sneha V.V 8.56 
22 2016-47-022 Suhaib A.P 8.64 
23 2016-47-023 Fasilkhan Nageri 8.45 
24 2016-47-024 Ajin Reji 9.20 #
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Forestry Admission year : 2016
Name of College/institute : College of Forestry, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 6

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Wild   
3206

25 2016-47-025 Arunima J 9.13 #
26 2016-47-026 Muhammed Bilal S 8.90 
27 2016-47-027 Bharath M.R 8.83 #
28 2016-47-028 Gowri C.B 9.11 #
29 2016-47-029 Thasni N 9.24 #
30 2016-47-030 Shalvin Francis 8.60 #
31 2016-47-031 Irene Elizabeth Andrews 9.35 

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# including Grace Mark.

W denotes Result Withheld

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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